
KYDT FM 103.1 Boys & Girls BASKETBALL 2020 Broadcast Schedule 
 

JANUARY 2020 
 
Friday, January 3, 2020 
     Hulett @ Moorcroft Girls @ 4:30 pm & 
Boys @ 6 pm 
 
Thursday, January 9, 2020 
     Upton @ Deadwood Girls & Boys TBA 
 
Friday, January 10, 2020 
     Midwest @ Upton Girls @ 4:30 pm & 
Boys @ 6 pm 
 
Thursday, January 16, 2020 
     Glenrock @ Wright Girls @ 6:30 pm & 
Boys @ 8 pm 
 
Friday, January 17, 2020 
     Kaycee @ Hulett Girls @ 3:30 pm & 
Boys @ 5 pm 
 
Monday, January 20, 2020 
     NSI @ Moorcroft Girls @ 5:30 pm & 
Boys @ 7 pm 
 
Thursday, January 23, 2020 
     Sundance @ Wright Girls @ 6 pm & 
Boys @ 7:30 pm 
 
Friday, January 24, 2020 
     Arvada/Clearmont @ Upton Girls @ 4:30 
pm & Boys @ 6 pm 
 
Saturday, January 25, 2020 
     Big Horn @ Sundance Girls @ 3 pm & 
Boys @ 4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
     Moorcroft @ Sundance Girls 6 pm & 
Boys 7:30 pm 
 
Thursday, January 30, 2020 
     Hulett @ Upton Girls @ 6 pm & Boys 
7:30 pm 
 
Friday, January 31, 2020 
     Sundance @ Moorcroft Girls @ 5:30 pm 
& Boys 7 pm 
 

FEBRUARY 2020 
 
Monday, February 3, 2020 
     Sundance @ Newell Girls TBA 
 
Friday, February 7, 2020 
     Tongue River @ Sundance Girls @ 4:30 
pm & Boys @ 6 pm 
 
Thursday, February 13, 2020 
     Upton @ Wright Girls @ 5:30 pm & Boys 
@ 7 pm 
 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
     Wright @ Sundance Girls @ 4:30 pm & 
Boys @ 6 pm 
 
Saturday, February 15, 2020 
     Wright @ Moorcroft Girls @ 5:30 pm & 
Boys @ 7 pm 
 
Tuesday, Febraury 18, 2020 
     Upton @ Hulett Girls @ 6 pm & Boys @ 
7:30 pm 
 
Friday, February 21, 2020 
     Moorcroft @ Sundance Girls @ 5:30 pm 
& Boys @ 7 pm 
 


